
RESULT  -  RACE 15

EVENTS 01, 03, 06, 14, 23

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 100 Andy HUNT 10 51.898:56.91 10 69.3867.05Ducati Sebring 34003a

2 123 Ralph COLDWELL 10 52.769:02.28 6 68.2366.395.37Norton Manx 50006a

3 47 Mervyn STRATFORD 10 54.449:16.84 6 66.1364.6519.93Rudge racer 26101a

4 331 Alex WILLIAMS 10 54.409:17.85 6 66.1864.5320.94Matchless G50 50006a

5 51 Simon HOCKING 10 54.539:21.67 6 66.0264.0924.76Norton Manx 49906a

6 79 Carl COOMBS 10 56.779:40.56 2 63.4162.0143.65Triumph Triumph Tiger C14a

7 231 Phil SMITH 10 56.769:41.37 8 63.4261.9244.46MZ TS 25014a

8 193 Martin HAWKINS 10 57.339:49.95 10 62.7961.0253.04Montesa Impala Sport 2503v

9 276 Ashley WILKINSON 10 57.449:50.81 6 62.6760.9353.90Velocette Mk8 ktt 50001b

10 297 Samuel PAGE 9 57.818:58.30 8 62.2760.191 LapVelocette MAC 35001a

11 103 Owen DYKE 9 57.979:01.33 4 62.1059.851 LapAriel VH32 50001b

12 203 Antony PERRETT 9 59.719:21.27 6 60.2957.731 LapSuzuki GT250 24814a

13 258 Darin MILLS 9 59.969:26.69 3 60.0457.171 LapSuzuki T20 24914a

14 296 Benjamin MEASURES 9 1:01.389:27.35 6 58.6557.111 LapHonda cgr 15023d

15 177 Tony HAZLEDINE 9 1:01.039:27.67 9 58.9957.081 LapNorton dominator 50006a

16 53 Philip BETTY 9 1:01.939:45.80 3 58.1355.311 LapTriumph T21 35001a

17 281 Tom MORTON 7 1:16.399:19.90 6 47.1345.013 LapsBSA Bantam 19014a

Not-Classified

340 Donaat WAMBACQ 9 52.66DNF 4 68.36Benelli 2C 250 8:05.10 66.7914a

467 Dan DYCHE 5 59.64DNF 2 60.36Ariel Ariel Red Hunter 50 5:08.52 58.3401b

29 Robert DALLOWAY 1 DNF 0 0.00Greeves Res 250 1:20.98 44.4603a

190 Tony GREEN 0 StarterVelocette MAC 35001a

23 Sam BENNETT 0 StarterNorton international 50001b

Fastest Lap

Andy HUNT 51.89 10100 Ducati Sebring 340 69.3803a

Start Time : 16:43

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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RESULT  -  RACE 15

EVENT  1

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 47 Mervyn STRATFORD 10 54.449:16.84 6 66.1364.65Rudge racer 26101a

2 276 Ashley WILKINSON 10 57.449:50.81 6 62.6760.93Velocette Mk8 ktt 50001b

3 297 Samuel PAGE 9 57.818:58.30 8 62.2760.19Velocette MAC 35001a

4 103 Owen DYKE 9 57.979:01.33 4 62.1059.85Ariel VH32 50001b

5 53 Philip BETTY 9 1:01.939:45.80 3 58.1355.31Triumph T21 35001a

Not-Classified

190 Tony GREEN 0 StarterVelocette MAC 35001a

Fastest Lap

Mervyn STRATFORD 54.44 647 Rudge racer 261 66.1301a

EVENT  3

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 100 Andy HUNT 10 51.898:56.91 10 69.3867.05Ducati Sebring 34003a

2 193 Martin HAWKINS 10 57.339:49.95 10 62.7961.02Montesa Impala Sport 2503v

Fastest Lap

Martin HAWKINS 57.33 10193 Montesa Impala Sport 25 62.7903v

EVENT  6

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 123 Ralph COLDWELL 10 52.769:02.28 6 68.2366.39Norton Manx 50006a

2 331 Alex WILLIAMS 10 54.409:17.85 6 66.1864.53Matchless G50 50006a

3 51 Simon HOCKING 10 54.539:21.67 6 66.0264.09Norton Manx 49906a

4 177 Tony HAZLEDINE 9 1:01.039:27.67 9 58.9957.08Norton dominator 50006a

Fastest Lap

Ralph COLDWELL 52.76 6123 Norton Manx 500 68.2306a

Start Time : 16:43

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Graham Marshall
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RESULT  -  RACE 15

EVENT  14

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 79 Carl COOMBS 10 56.779:40.56 2 63.4162.01Triumph Triumph Tiger C14a

2 231 Phil SMITH 10 56.769:41.37 8 63.4261.92MZ TS 25014a

3 203 Antony PERRETT 9 59.719:21.27 6 60.2957.73Suzuki GT250 24814a

4 258 Darin MILLS 9 59.969:26.69 3 60.0457.17Suzuki T20 24914a

5 281 Tom MORTON 7 1:16.399:19.90 6 47.1345.01BSA Bantam 19014a

Not-Classified

340 Donaat WAMBACQ 9 52.66DNF 4 68.36Benelli 2C 250 8:05.10 66.7914a

Fastest Lap

Donaat WAMBACQ 52.66 4340 Benelli 2C 250 68.3614a

EVENT  23

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 296 Benjamin MEASURES 9 1:01.389:27.35 6 58.6557.11Honda cgr 15023d

Fastest Lap

Benjamin MEASURES 1:01.38 6296 Honda cgr 150 58.6523d

Start Time : 16:43

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - Results and Lap Times at www.theresultslive.co.uk

20 Apr 24 16:55

Graham Marshall

Lydden Hill



EVENTS 01, 03, 06, 14, 23

LAP TIMES - RACE 15

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert DALLOWAY

1 1:10.80

47

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mervyn STRATFORD

1 57.77 55.04 55.02 55.29 54.87 54.44 54.83 54.87 54.46 55.27

51

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon HOCKING

1 58.04 54.67 54.90 55.52 55.76 54.53 55.42 54.63 56.59 56.31

53

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip BETTY

1 1:06.75 1:02.43 1:01.93 1:02.60 1:02.89 1:05.32 1:05.93 1:05.17 1:05.72

79

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl COOMBS

1 59.84 56.77 57.23 57.57 57.79 58.02 56.77 56.84 57.40 56.92

100

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy HUNT

1 55.22 53.43 53.38 53.11 53.26 53.02 53.73 53.31 52.91 51.89

103

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Owen DYKE

1 1:02.82 58.93 58.95 57.97 58.66 58.83 59.26 59.18 59.47

123

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ralph COLDWELL

1 55.80 53.14 53.88 53.05 53.17 52.76 55.02 53.96 53.32 53.79

177

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony HAZLEDINE

1 1:04.60 1:02.92 1:02.53 1:01.80 1:02.93 1:01.64 1:02.45 1:01.26 1:01.03

193

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin HAWKINS

1 1:00.53 59.20 58.01 58.97 58.43 58.11 57.55 57.64 57.44 57.33

203

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Antony PERRETT

1 1:05.40 1:02.35 1:01.02 1:01.63 1:01.33 59.71 59.77 1:00.60 1:02.65

231

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil SMITH

1 59.86 56.95 57.21 56.99 57.55 58.34 57.52 56.76 57.23 57.32

258

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darin MILLS

1 1:02.91 1:00.55 59.96 1:01.66 1:03.36 1:03.61 1:03.08 1:03.30 1:01.66
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276

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashley WILKINSON

1 1:01.87 59.33 59.37 57.74 58.30 57.44 57.54 57.66 57.64 57.44

281

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom MORTON

1 1:17.86 1:19.24 1:18.09 1:17.83 1:21.41 1:16.39 1:19.88

296

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Benjamin MEASURES

1 1:04.55 1:02.62 1:01.90 1:01.81 1:02.00 1:01.38 1:01.97 1:02.09 1:02.84

297

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Samuel PAGE

1 1:01.35 59.65 58.62 58.64 57.96 58.90 1:00.71 57.81 58.21

331

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alex WILLIAMS

1 57.49 54.92 55.50 55.22 56.23 54.40 54.94 55.05 55.05 54.63

340

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Donaat WAMBACQ

1 56.06 53.43 53.01 52.66 52.79 53.15 53.52 53.12 52.80

467

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan DYCHE

1 1:02.18 59.64 1:00.48 59.68 59.86
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart EVENTS 01, 03, 06, 14, 23  -  RACE 15

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

100 58.87 100 1:52.30 100 2:45.68 100 3:38.79 100 4:32.05 100 5:25.07 100 6:18.80 100 7:12.11 100 8:05.02 100 8:56.91

123 1:00.19 123 1:53.33 281 2:46.30 *1 340 3:39.72 340 4:32.51 340 5:25.66 340 6:19.18 340 7:12.30 340 8:05.10 297 8:58.30 *1

340 1:00.62 340 1:54.05 340 2:47.06 123 3:40.26 123 4:33.43 123 5:26.19 296 6:20.45 *1 123 7:15.17 123 8:08.49 103 9:01.33 *1

331 1:01.91 331 1:56.83 123 2:47.21 331 3:47.55 47 4:42.97 47 5:37.41 123 6:21.21 203 7:18.02 *1 203 8:18.62 *1 123 9:02.28

47 1:02.75 47 1:57.79 331 2:52.33 47 3:48.10 331 4:43.78 331 5:38.18 177 6:22.93 *1 258 7:21.73 *1 47 8:21.57 47 9:16.84

51 1:03.34 51 1:58.01 47 2:52.81 51 3:48.43 51 4:44.19 51 5:38.72 53 6:28.98 *1 296 7:22.42 *1 331 8:23.22 331 9:17.85

79 1:05.25 79 2:02.02 51 2:52.91 231 3:56.65 231 4:54.20 231 5:52.54 47 6:32.24 177 7:25.38 *1 296 8:24.51 *1 281 9:19.90 *3

231 1:05.50 231 2:02.45 79 2:59.25 79 3:56.82 79 4:54.61 79 5:52.63 331 6:33.12 47 7:27.11 258 8:25.03 *1 203 9:21.27 *1

193 1:07.27 193 2:06.47 231 2:59.66 193 4:03.45 193 5:01.88 193 5:59.99 51 6:34.14 331 7:28.17 51 8:25.36 51 9:21.67

297 1:07.80 297 2:07.45 193 3:04.48 281 4:04.39 *1 297 5:02.67 276 6:00.53 281 6:43.63 *2 51 7:28.77 177 8:26.64 *1 258 9:26.69 *1

276 1:08.35 276 2:07.68 297 3:06.07 297 4:04.71 276 5:03.09 297 6:01.57 79 6:49.40 53 7:34.91 *1 53 8:40.08 *1 296 9:27.35 *1

467 1:08.86 467 2:08.50 276 3:07.05 276 4:04.79 103 5:04.59 103 6:03.42 231 6:50.06 79 7:46.24 79 8:43.64 177 9:27.67 *1

258 1:09.51 103 2:09.01 103 3:07.96 103 4:05.93 467 5:08.52 203 6:18.25 193 6:57.54 231 7:46.82 231 8:44.05 79 9:40.56

103 1:10.08 258 2:10.06 467 3:08.98 467 4:08.66 258 5:15.04 258 6:18.65 276 6:58.07 193 7:55.18 193 8:52.62 231 9:41.37

296 1:10.74 296 2:13.36 258 3:10.02 258 4:11.68 203 5:18.54 297 7:02.28 276 7:55.73 276 8:53.37 53 9:45.80 *1

177 1:11.11 177 2:14.03 296 3:15.26 296 4:17.07 296 5:19.07 103 7:02.68 281 8:00.02 *2 193 9:49.95

203 1:12.21 203 2:14.56 203 3:15.58 203 4:17.21 177 5:21.29 297 8:00.09 276 9:50.81

53 1:13.81 53 2:16.24 177 3:16.56 177 4:18.36 281 5:22.22 *1 103 8:01.86

29 1:20.98 53 3:18.17 53 4:20.77 53 5:23.66

281 1:27.06
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